
Alief Bissonnet Workforce Building Construction 

Project No. RFCSP 13 -31

SIGN-IN SHEET / Pre-Proposal / August 29, 2013 @ 10:00 A.M.

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL
1 Bob Francis The Horizon Group 713.660.8182 bfrancis@hgiusa.com

2 Stephen Herring Stewart Builders Inc 713.983.8819 stephenh@stewartbuildersltd.com

3 Byron Jones LMC Corporation 512.417.9974 Byron.Jones@lmccorp.net

4 Scott Meyer Winborne Incorporated 832.335.5297 scott@winborneinc.com

5 Billee Miller Audio Visual Technologies Group, Inc 281.240.2100 bmiller@avtg.com

6 Ashley Brown Audio Visual Technologies Group, Inc 281.240.2100 abrown@avtg.com

7 Zac Koletar DivisionOne Construction 713.688.7330 bid@d1construction.com

8 Denise Domino DivisionOne Construction 713.688.7330 ddomino@d1construction.com

9 Brad Laskowski The Gonzalez Group 832.242.2300 brad@the-gonzalezgroup.com

10 John Rittmann Jamail & Smith 281.461.7075 bids@jamailsmith.com

11 Mark Baumgard Teal Construction 713.465.8306 markbaumgard@tealcon.com

12 John Pitt Level Infrastructure 832.480.1026 john@levelinfra.com

13 Shannon Honer Vaughn Construction 713.984.4083 shoner@vaughnconstruction.com

14 Terry Smith Smith & Company 713.524.4202 tsmith@sc.arch.com

15 Steve Hill Imperial Construction 817.341.8886 shill@imperial-construction.com

16 Justin Harris Tribble & Stephens 713.554.7024 jharris@tribblestephens.com

17 Damon Fontenot MAPP Construction 713.283.2726 dfontenot@mappconstruction.com

18 David Williams ERC 713.290.9444 dwilliams@erc-tx.com

19 Kommy Azarpour ERC 713.290.9444 kazarpour@erc-tx.com

20 Glen Smith HCC 713.718.7354 glenn.smith@hccs.edu

21 Phillip Barker HCC phillip.barker@hccs.edu

22 Léna Matthews HCC mattews.lena@hccs.edu

23 Kerry Doucette HCC 713.718.5014 kerry.doucette@hccs.edu
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